
 
 
 
 
 

Chikoritaチコリータ 

 
 
 
 
 

Chikoritaチコリータ 

 
 
 
 
 

Chikoritaチコリータ 

 
 
 
 
 

Leafiaリーフィア 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

3 
2 
7 
6 
15cm 
3kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

3 
2 
7 
6 
15cm 
3kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

3 
2 
7 
6 
15cm 
3kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

15 
15 
13 
17 
75cm 
10kg 

 
 
 
 
 

Fushigidaneフシギダネ 

 
 
 
 
 

Fushigidaneフシギダネ 

 
 
 
 
 

Fushigibanaフシギバナ 

 
 
 
 
 

Rafureshiaラフレシア 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

2 
5 
5 
6 
13cm 
8k 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

2 
5 
5 
6 
13cm 
8k 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

20 
50 
50 
60 
4m 
200kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

30 
60 
70 
20 
70cm 
15kg 

 
 
 
 
 

Achamoアチャモ 

 
 
 
 
 

Achamoアチャモ 

 
 
 
 
 

Achamoアチャモ 

 
 
 
 
 

Boosterブースター 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

6 
6 
3 
3 
10cm 
5kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

6 
6 
3 
3 
10cm 
5kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

6 
6 
3 
3 
10cm 
5kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

13 
17 
15 
15 
70cm 
15kg 

 
 
 
 
 

Hitokageヒトカゲ 

 
 
 
 
 

Hitokageヒトカゲ 

 
 
 
 
 

Rizaadonリザードン 

 
 
 
 
 

Bashaamoバシャーモ 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

5 
7 
2 
4 
18cm 
6kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

5 
7 
2 
4 
18cm 
6kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

50 
70 
20 
40 
2m 
100kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

60 
60 
30 
30 
180cm 
65kg 



 
 
 
 
 

Mizugorouミズゴロウ 

 
 
 
 
 

Mizugorouミズゴロウ 

 
 
 
 
 

Mizugorouミズゴロウ 

 
 
 
 
 

Showersシャワーズ 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

5 
7 
1 
5 
15cm 
5kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

5 
7 
1 
5 
15cm 
5kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

5 
7 
1 
5 
15cm 
5kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

17 
13 
14 
16 
70cm 
10kg 

 
 
 
 
 

Zenigameゼニガメ 

 
 
 
 
 

Zenigameゼニガメ 

 
 
 
 
 

Laprasラプラス 

 
 
 
 
 

Gyaradosギャラドス 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

4 
6 
2 
6 
18cm 
8kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

4 
6 
2 
6 
18cm 
8kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

30 
50 
50 
50 
4m 
150kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

70 
80 
20 
10 
10m 
150kg 

 
 
 
 
 

Emongaエモンガ 

 
 
 
 
 

Emongaエモンガ 

 
 
 
 
 

Emongaエモンガ 

 
 
 
 
 

Thundersサンダース 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

6 
1 
4 
7 
13cm 
3kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

6 
1 
4 
7 
13cm 
3kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

6 
1 
4 
7 
13cm 
3kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

20 
10 
18 
12 
65cm 
10kg 

 
 
 
 
 

Pikachuピカチュー 

 
 
 
 
 

Pikachuピカチュー 

 
 
 
 
 

Raichuライチュウ 

 
 
 
 
 

Elekibleエレキブル 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

7 
2 
2 
7 
20cm 
6kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

7 
2 
2 
7 
20cm 
6kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

70 
20 
20 
70 
1m 
25kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

30 
70 
70 
10 
2m 
100kg 



 
 
 
 
 

Nyaasuニャース 

 
 
 
 
 

Nyaasuニャース 

 
 
 
 
 

Nyaasuニャース 

 
 
 
 
 

Eeveeイーブイ 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

5 
4 
5 
4 
20cm 
8kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

5 
4 
5 
4 
20cm 
8kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

5 
4 
5 
4 
20cm 
8kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

15 
15 
15 
15 
65cm 
8kg 

 
 
 
 
 

Luckyラッキー 

 
 
 
 
 

Luckyラッキー 

 
 
 
 
 

Kabigonカビゴン 

 
 
 
 
 

Metamonメタモン 

sSpeed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

3 
3 
6 
6 
22cm 
10kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

3 
3 
6 
6 
22cm 
10kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

10 
160 
4 
6 
2m 
200kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

20 
5 
1 
10 
50cm 
1kg 

 
 
 
 
 

Miniryuuミニリュウ 

 
 
 
 
 

Miniryuuミニリュウ 

 
 
 
 
 

Miniryuuミニリュウ 

 
 
 
 
 

Kairyuuカイリュー 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

7 
2 
7 
2 
25cm 
3kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

7 
2 
7 
2 
25cm 
3kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

7 
2 
7 
2 
25cm 
3kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

10 
25 
25 
15 
2m 
120kg 

 
 
 
 
 

Fukamaruフカマル 

 
 
 
 
 

Fukamaruフカマル 

 
 
 
 
 

Kaburiasガブリアス 

 
 
 
 
 

Bangirasバンギラス 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

2 
7 
5 
4 
10cm 
15kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

2 
7 
5 
4 
10cm 
15kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

20 
70 
50 
40 
180cm 
100kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

40 
80 
20 
20 
2m 
120kg 



 
 
 
 
 

Zekrom ゼクロム 

 
 

 
 
 

Reshiram レシラム 

 
 
 
 
 

Kyogre カイオーガ 

 
 
 
 
 

Celebi セレビィ 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

150 
180 
170 
100 
4m 
120kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

160 
120 
180 
140 
4m 
100kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

100 
200 
170 
130 
5m 
250kg 
 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

100 
100 
200 
200 
75cm 
0.5kg 

 
 
 
 
 

Ho-Ohホウオウ 

 
 
 
 
 

Lugia ルギア 

 
 
 
 
 

Rayquazaレックウザ 

 
 
 
 
 

Arceusアルセウス 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

190 
110 
160 
140 
3m 
60kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

130 
180 
170 
120 
3m 
90kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

160 
160 
130 
130 
8m 
150kg 

Speed 
Strength 
Brains 
Charm 
Size 
Weight 

150 
150 
150 
150 
3m 
80kg 

 

  



 clean  cold  cool  fast 

 cute  great  hard  high 

 light  long  low  fun 

 new  old  short  small 

 strong  tall  warm  young 

 big  hot  large  safe 

 busy  early  easy  funny 

 heavy  beautiful  difficult  exciting 

 famous  important  interesting  necessary 

 popular  useful  wonderful  good 

 bad    

 


